JEFF RIGBY 00448

TRIP #

Stop Del Date

1

AN B W

11/10/14
11/12/14
11/17/14
11/19/14
11/20/14
11/22/14

Payroll

12/05/14 $

46D
Reference
C26400
C26400
C26400
C26400
C26400
C26400

2,150.00

Account
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI

11/10 - 23/14

Stop Name
BOISE
DENVER-BILLINGS
BOISE
DENVER
BOISE
DENVER

City
BOISE
DENVER
BOISE
DENVER
BOISE
DENVER

State

Wi nn nn

225.00
625.00
225.00
400.00
225.00
450.00

2,150.00



